CONTACT RATING
30A 120VAC
 30A 240VAC
30A 30VDC
-
TV-8 120VAC
1-1/2HP 240VAC
-

carrying current)
GU
ORDERING INFORMATION
F: PCB terminal & Quick Contact Tabs Case Height: 28mm Q: PCB terminal & Quick Contact Tabs Case Height: 21mm
Nil: Standard Case / S: With Flanged Case Nil: Standard Case
Nil: Standard Class / CF: Class F Nil: Standard Class / CF: Class F
GU - SS - 1 12 D M F S CF 1 Load rated: Nil: NO:30A/NC:20A
1: NO:20A/NC:10A
Insulation System: Nil: Standard Class
CF: Class F
Case Type: Nil: Standard
S: With Flanged Case
Terminal Type: F: Both PCB Terminal & Quick Connect Tabs
(Case height: 28.0mm)
Q: Both PCB Terminal & Quick Contact Tabs
(Case height: 21.0mm)
Contact Form: Nil: One Form C
M: One Form A
B: One Form B
Coil Type: D: Standard DC
Coil Voltage: 05: 5V, 06: 6V, 09: 9V, 12: 12V, 15: 15V
18: 18V, 24: 24V, 36: 36V, 48: 48V, 110: 110V
Number of Pole: 1: One Pole
Type of Sealing: SS: RT II Flux Proofed
Type: GU (Quick Contact Tab)
GU (Q-C-T)
1C
GU-SS-1 DF(S)(CF)(1)
1A
GU-SS-1 DMF(S)(CF)
1B
GU-SS-1 DBF(S)(CF)
1C
GU-SS-1 DQ(CF)(1)
1A
GU-SS-1 DMQ(CF)
1B
GU-SS-1 DBQ(CF)
www.goodsky.com.tw 103
G
U
GU
GU-DF
GU-DQ
DIMENSION ( ≤ 5mm ± 0.2mm, > 5mm ± 0.3mm, the tolerance of PCB thru hole: +0.1mm)
(Quick Contact Tab)
28
.4
4.
0
6.2
32.1
15.2
2.54
7.6
0.81.2
Ø0.7
26.9
3.8 10.2
3.81.4
Ø0.7